
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Lit: A Truly Beautuful Mind, The Snake & the Mirror. Poems: The Lake Isle of 

Innisfree. Suppl: Iswaran, In the Kingdom of Fools, The Happy Prince. Integrated 

Grammar, Reported Speech. Writing: Letter writing, Descriptive Paragraph.

Textual work, Question & Answers,Value Based Questions, 

Summary & Grammar

HINDI 1)vaiyanik chetana ke vahak chndrashekar,2) geet-ageet, 3) unakotti, Grammar. summary and question answer

KANNADA
 Poem - Hemant ,  Le- Janapad kalegal vaibhav, Purak Path- Urid Baduku Grammar 

textual work and question answer

MATHS Ch; Triangles(continuetion) Ch; Heron's Formula, Ch; Statistics, textual work

SCIENCE
BIOLOGY- Tissues. CHEMISTRY- Introduction to atoms and molecules , 

PHYSICS:Gravitation
Textual work and concept map

SST Geography: Drainage. History: Socialism in Europe and the Russian Revolution. Concept Map and answers to important questions.

IT
Unit - 2 ,Self Management Skills-I,Information & communication texh skills -I. 

1.Introduction to ICT
textual work and question answer

2/8/2025

8/8/2025

9/8/2025

11/8/2025

12/8/2025

15/8/2025

18/8/2025

23/8/2025

27/8/2025

28/8/2025 Hrishi Panchami - Holiday

Saturday full day school

Holiday - Varamahalakshmi

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  AUGUST 2025 STD - 9 TH

 

                        IMPORTANT DATES

CCA competition (Full Day)

Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

Holiday - Second Saturday

Independence day celebration at school

PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)

National Library Day celebration.

Last Shravan  Somavar - Holiday


