GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480  NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025 STD - 9 TH		
ENGLISH	Lit: A Truly Beautuful Mind, The Snake & the Mirror. Poems: The Lake Isle of Innisfree. Suppl: Iswaran, In the Kingdom of Fools, The Happy Prince. Integrated Grammar, Reported Speech. Writing: Letter writing, Descriptive Paragraph.	Textual work, Question & Answers, Value Based Questions, Summary & Grammar
HINDI	1)vaiyanik chetana ke vahak chndrashekar,2) geet-ageet, 3) unakotti, Grammar.	summary and question answer
KANNADA	Poem - Hemant, Le- Janapad kalegal vaibhav, Purak Path- Urid Baduku Grammar	textual work and question answer
MATHS	Ch; Triangles(continuetion) Ch; Heron's Formula, Ch; Statistics,	textual work
SCIENCE	BIOLOGY- Tissues. CHEMISTRY- Introduction to atoms and molecules , PHYSICS:Gravitation	Textual work and concept map
SST	Geography: Drainage. History: Socialism in Europe and the Russian Revolution.	Concept Map and answers to important questions.
IT	Unit - 2 ,Self Management Skills-I,Information & communication texh skills -I.  1.Introduction to ICT	textual work and question answer
	IMPORTANT DATEG	
IMPORTANT DATES		
2/8/2025	Saturday full day school	
8/8/2025	Holiday - Varamahalakshmi	
9/8/2025	Holiday - Second Saturday	
11/8/2025	PTM for Pre Mid Term exam (2.00 to 3.00)	
12/8/2025 15/8/2025	National Library Day celebration.  Independence day celebration at school	
18/8/2025	Last Shravan Somavar - Holiday	
23/8/2025	CCA competition (Full Day)	
27/8/2025	Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday	
28/8/2025	Hrishi Panchami - Holiday	